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‹ œ ‹ œJœ ‰ Jœ ‰

&

&

&

?

÷

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb



J
œœœ.................... ‰ œœœ.................... œœœ....................

˙̇œ̂ œ>>>> œ>>>> œ>>>>

˙̇

‰ jœœœ œœœ œœœ
Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

‹ œ œ œJœ ‰ Jœ ‰



J
œœœ.................... ‰ œœœ.................... œœœ....................

œœ œœ˙

œœ œœ

‰ jœœœ ‰ jœœœ
Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

‹ œ ‹ œJœ ‰ Jœ ‰



J
œœœnn .................... ‰ œœœ.................... œœœ....................

˙̇n œ̂ œ>>>> œ>>>> œ>>>>

˙̇n

‰ jœœœn œœœ œœœ
Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

‹ œ œ œJœ ‰ Jœ ‰



J
œœœ.................... ‰ œœœnn .................... œœœ....................

œœ œœn

œœ œœn

‰ jœœœ ‰ jœœœn
Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

‹ œ ‹ œJœ ‰ Jœ ‰

 œœœ.................... œœœ œœœ œœœ
˙̇b
˙̇b
jœœœ ‰ œ>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>
Jœ ‰ œ>>>>
j‹œ ‹ œJœ ‰ œ

 œœœ œœœ.................... œœœ.................... œœœnn ....................

œ̇ œn

œ̇ œn

œ>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> œ>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>œ>>>>
œ>>>>

‹ œ ‹ œœ œ



J
œœœ.................... ‰ Œ
jœœ ‰ Œ
jœœ ‰ Œ

jœœ̂̂̂̂̂ œ>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>Jœv
‰ œ>>>>

j‹œ œæJœ ‰ œ



 ∑

œœ œœ

œœ œœ

˙̇

æ̇̇

ü

ü

ü

ü

F

üF
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Instrumentation

C Direktion

Gesang

Flöte
Eb Klarinette
Bb Klarinette 1
Bb Klarinette 2
Bb Klarinette 3

Bb Trompete 1
Bb Flügelhorn 1
Bb Flügelhorn 2

F / Eb Horn 1
F / Eb Horn 2
F / Eb Horn 3

Bb Tenorhorn 1
C / Bb Bariton 

C / Bb Posaune 1
C / Bb Posaune 2
C / Bb Posaune 3

C / Eb Tuba 1
C / Bb Tuba 2

Schlagzeug

1

2

1
2
1
1

1
2
2

1
1
1

2
2

1
1
1

1
1

1

M
us

ik
an

te
n 

m
it 

He
rz

    
    

  A
le

xa
nd

er
 P

flu
ge

r
No

. 1
29

 K
B

ALPEN-SOUND Musikverlag
Feldstraße 15a

87666 Pforzen - GERMANY

FON 0049 (0)8346 / 982235
FAX 0049 (0)8346 / 982236

MAIL kontakt@alpensound.de
www.alpensound.de

www.alpensound.de

Alexander Pfluger

Musikanten mit Herz

Egerländer – / Böhmische Besetzung

No. 129 KB                                                                                             

Rock-Polka


